

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4169-4171/2012

AMRIK SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 03/09/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sibor Sankar Mishra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In SLP(C)No.4169/2012 respondent No. 2 granted four weeks time for filing counter affidavit. Notice addressed to respondent 4, 5 and 6 have been returned unserved Counsel for the petitioner is directed to take fresh steps in correct address wherein there is change of address. Await return of notice.

In SLP(C)No.4170/2012 notice addressed to respondent 3, 4 and 5 have been returned unserved Counsel for the petitioner is directed to take fresh steps in correct address wherein there is change of address. Await return of notice.

...2/-

Item No.95 : 2 :

In SLP(C)No.4171/2012 await return of notice of respondent No. 1 and 2. Counsel for the petitioner seeks service of notice on the State through the standing counsel. Permitted. Serve notice and file proof. List the matters on 15.10.2012.

|
|s

|

|(SUNIL THOMAS)
|Registrar

|