

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petitions for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) Nos.4169-4171/2012
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 31/01/2012
in CRLR No. 2507/2006 and 296/2007 passed by the High Court of
Punjab & Haryana at Chandigarh)

AMRIK SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS. ETC.
(office report on default)

Respondent(s)

Date : 20/04/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta,Adv.

Mr. K. K. Mahalik, Adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.

Mr. Sibbo Sankar Mishra,Adv.

Mr. Ajay K. Singh, Adv.
Ms. Shikha Roy, Adv.
Mr. S. K. Sabharwal,Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The learned counsel for the petitioner is granted six
weeks' time to cure the defects as pointed out in the
Office Report dated 19th March, 2015.

In case the aforesaid defects are not cured within six
weeks, the special leave petition (Crl.) No.4169/2012 qua
respondent Nos.4,5 & 6 and the special leave petition
(Crl.) No. 4170/2012 qua respondent Nos. 3,4 & 5 shall
stand dismissed without further reference to the Court.

(Rajni Mukhi)
Sr. P.A.(Pardeep Kumar)
AR-cum-PS