

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s).
4169-4171/2012

AMRIK SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for stay)

Date : 05/07/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms.Shomila Altaf,Adv.
Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Dr. (mrs.) Vipin Gupta,Adv.

Mr.Apoorv Singhal,Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.

Mr. Sibbo Sankar Mishra,Adv.

Mr. S. K. Sabharwal,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RIssue fresh notice of alternative arrangement to the
respondent No.2 in SLP(Cr)Nos.4170/2012,4171/2012 and respondent
No.3 in SLP(Cr)No.4169/2012 through the Trial Court.

List the matter again on 12.08.2016

(M V RAMESH)
Registrar