

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Crl.) No(s).4169-4171/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 31-01-2012 in CRLR No. 2507/2006 31-01-2012 in CRLR No. 295/2007 31-01-2012 in CRLR No. 296/2007 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

AMRIK SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS. & ETC.

Respondent(s)

Date : 10-10-2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, AOR
Ms. Rani Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Jatinderpal Singh, Adv.
Ms. Shruti Dutt, Adv.
Mr. Suyash S., Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Jaspreet Gogia, AOR

Mr. S.S. Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Nirranjan Sahoo, Adv.
Mr. Sutapa S., Adv.

Mr. S.K. Pabbi, Adv.
Ms. Disha Singh, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Kumar Singh, AOR

Mr. Anand Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Amrendra Kumar Singh, Adv.
Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

We have heard learned counsel for the parties.

We do not see any ground to interfere with the impugned order(s). The special leave petitions are accordingly dismissed.

Pending applications, if any, shall also stand disposed of.

(MAHABIR SINGH)
COURT MASTER

(PARVEEN KUMARI PASRICHA)
COURT MASTER